ataDlacinahceM
serutaeF
scitsiretcarahClamrehTdnasgnitaRmumixaM
(TA=25oC unless otherwise noted.)
 Silicon Epitaxial Planar Diode
 Fast switching diode
 This diode is also available in other case styles including the
     MiniMELF case with the type designation LL4148, and the
     DO-34 case with type designation 1N4148S.
 Case: DO-34, DO-35 Glass Case
 Weight: approx. 0.13g
8414N1
edoiDlangiS-llamS
edoiDgnihctiwStsaF
retemaraP lobmyS timiL tinU
egatlovesreveR VR 57 stloV
egatlovesreverkaeP V MR 001 stloV
tnerrucdeifitceregarevA
Ttadaolevitsiserhtiwnoitacifitcerevawflah bma 52= oC I )VA(F 051 )1 Am
Tdnas1<ttatnerrucdrawrofegruS j 52= oC I MSF 005 Am
TtanoitapissidrewoP bma 52= oC )1( P tot 005 Wm
riatneibmaotnoitcnujecnatsiserlamrehT )1( Rθ AJ 053 o W/C
erutarepmetnoitcnuJ Tj 571 oC
egnarerutarepmetegarotS TS 571+ot56- oC
624
Notes: 1. Valid provided that leads at a distance of 8mm from case are kept at ambient temperature
625
scitsiretcarahClacirtcelE
(TJ=25oC unless otherwise noted.)
retemaraP lobmyS noitidnoCtseT .niM .pyT .xaM tinU
egatlovnwodkaerbesreveR V R)RB( IR 001= uA 001 stloV
egatlovdrawroF VF IF Am01= - - 0.1 tloV
tnerrucegakaeL IR
VR V02=
VR V57=
VR T,V02= J 051= OC
-
-
-
-
-
-
52
0.5
05
nA
uA
uA
ecnaticapaC C tot VF V= R V0= - - 0.4 pF
NOgnihctiwsnehwesiregatloV
)seslupAm05htiwdetset( V rf
03<emitesiR,s1.0=pt ns
zHk001ot5=pf - - 5.2 ns
emityrevoceresreveR t rr
IF I,Am01= R Am1=
VR R,V6= L 001= Ω - - 0.4 ns
ycneiciffenoitacifitceR νη V,zHM001=f FR V2= 54.0 - - -
626
SEVRUCCITSIRETCARAHCDNASGNITAR
(TA = 25oC unless otherwise noted)
627
SEVRUCCITSIRETCARAHCDNASGNITAR
(TA = 25oC unless otherwise noted)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Diodes - General Purpose, Power, Switching category:
Click to view products by  Good-Ark manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MMBD3004S-13-F  RD0306T-H  BAV17-TR  BAV19-TR  1N3611  NTE156A  NTE574  NTE6244  1SS181-TP  1SS193,LF  1SS400CST2RA
SDAA13  SHN2D02FUTW1T1G  LS4151GS08  FC903-TR-E  1N4449  1N456A  1N4934-E3/73  1N914B  1N914BTR  1SS226-TP
RFUH20TB3S  D291S45T  BAV300-TR  BAW56DWQ-7-F  BAW75-TAP  MM230L-CAA  IDW40E65D1  JAN1N3600  LL4151-GS18
053684A  SMMSD4148T3G  707803H  NSVDAN222T1G  CDSZC01100-HF  LL4150-M-08  BAV199E6433HTMA1  BAS28-7
BAW56HDW-13  BAS28 TR  VS-HFA04SD60STR-M3  NSVM1MA152WKT1G  RGP30D-E3/73  BAV99TQ-13-F  BAS21DWA-7  NTE6250
 NTE582-4  NTE582-6  MMDB30-E28X  VS-HFA04SD60SL-M3